

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1128-1130/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 24/11/2004 in WP No. 21347/2003 & WP No. 29076/2003 & WP No. 29077/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

M.P. PALANISAMY & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

A. KRISHNAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 7621-7622 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 28/03/2008 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Indu Malhotra, Sr.Adv.(NP)

Mr. K.V.Mohan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. T.Raja,Adv.

Mr. V.G. Pragasam,Adv.

Mr.Senthil Jagadeesan,Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
ORDER

List in August, 2008.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master